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Lamb Weston Skin On Stealth Fries 11x11 (4x2.5kg)

Additional Information

Product Code 976554

Chips with clear coating cut to 11 mm x 11 mm with skin on, in 2.5 kg
bags. Stealth® fries are a Lamb Weston innovation, which has
revolutionised the industry. Stealth® fries are made using an

Product Description innovative, patented process that thinly coats each fry with a virtually
transparent batter. This guarantees crispy fries and an extended
holding time. Their premium quality means more servings per kg,
making them also the most profitable fries.

Height (mm) 242.0000

Length (mm) 402.0000

Width (mm) 262.0000

Outer EAN 1 8711571019194

Storage Type Frozen

Brand Lamb Weston
Ingredients

Potatoes (91%), Vegetable oils (rapeseed, sunflower, in varying
proportions) (5%), Coating (4%) [Modified starch (E1412), Rice flour,
Salt, Raising agents (E450/E500), Starch, Dextrose, Thickener (E415),
Spice extract].

Ingredients
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Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet Yes
Approved for a Kosher Diet No
Suitable for Coeliacs Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet Yes
Suitable for a Vegan Diet Yes
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet Yes
Allergens
Celery No
Gluten No
Crustacea No
Egg No
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk No
Molluscs No
Mustard No
Nuts No
Peanuts No
Sesame No
SOYA No
Sulphites No
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Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)

Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)
Fat per 100g (g)

Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)

Fibre per 100g

Energy per 100g (kcal)

Energy per 100g (kJ)

Protein per 100g (g)

Salt per 100g (g)

Disclaimer:

22¢g

05g

46¢g

044g

16¢g

140 kcal

586 kJ

18¢g

0.55 g

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good
faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and

completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held

responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide
may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product
information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or

consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and

conditions.
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