



# **Lamb Weston Skin On Stealth Fries 11x11 (4x2.5kg)**

### **Additional Information**

Product Code	976554
Product Description	Chips with clear coating cut to 11 mm x 11 mm with skin on, in 2.5 kg bags. Stealth® fries are a Lamb Weston innovation, which has revolutionised the industry. Stealth® fries are made using an innovative, patented process that thinly coats each fry with a virtually transparent batter. This guarantees crispy fries and an extended holding time. Their premium quality means more servings per kg, making them also the most profitable fries.
Height (mm)	242.0000
Length (mm)	402.0000
Width (mm)	262.0000
Outer EAN 1	8711571019194
Storage Type	Frozen
Brand	Lamb Weston

## **Ingredients**

Ingredients	Potatoes (91%), Vegetable oils (rapeseed, sunflower, in varying proportions) (5%), Coating (4%) [Modified starch (E1412), Rice flour, Salt, Raising agents (E450/E500), Starch, Dextrose, Thickener (E415), Spice extract].
-------------	---

# **Dietary Information**

Approved for a Halal Diet	Yes
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	Yes
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	Yes
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes

# **Allergens**

Celery	No
Gluten	No
Crustacea	No
Egg	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	No
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	No
Sulphites	No

### **Nutritional Information**

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	22 g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	0.5 g
Fat per 100g (g)	4.6 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	0.44 g
Fibre per 100g	1.6 g
Energy per 100g (kcal)	140 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	586 kJ
Protein per 100g (g)	1.8 g
Salt per 100g (g)	0.55 g

#### Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.